FABORY

Bosch Elektronische
afstandsmeters GCL 25
(IP54) GCL 25 (IP54)

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Technische parameters Standaarden

Gewicht 0.6
MeetwaardegeheugenNee
Interface Nee
Zichtbare signaallijn Ja
Roterende signaallijn Nee
Golflengte sensor 635

Beschermingsgraad 1P54
(IP)

Laserklasse Klasse 2

47834485
500636000142
27111801
3165140622363

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



